XPort Direct
Embedded Device Gateway
Affordable network connectivity gateway for any device with a serial
interface on its microcontroller
Integrated module with RJ45 featuring dedicated networking SoC
Complete TCP/IP protocol stack and Windows deployment software
Up to 230 Kbps data rate
Compact low profile (<12 mm)

Patents
4,972,470 and others
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
XD1001000-01 XPort Direct Embedded Device Gateway Module, Bulk, ROHS
XD100100K-01 XPort Direct Embedded Device Gateway Module, Demo Kit, ROHS
XD100100S-01 XPort Direct Embedded Device Gateway Module, Sample, ROHS
XD1001000-01-AP XPort Direct Embedded Device Gateway Module, Bulk, APAC, ROHS
Dimensions